
S# No#
Date Day Time Basics of Surgery

Consultant
1 1 10-12-2019 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Fluid Management in a Surgical Patient Prof Khawaja M Azim
2 2 17-12-2019 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Electrolyte imbalance in a surgical patient Prof Khawaja M Azim
3 3 24-12-2019 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Analysis of ABGs and basics of acid base disorder management Prof Khawaja M Azim
4 4 31-12-2019 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Nutrition in a Surgical patient: Enteral nutritional support  Prof Humad Naeem Rana
5 5 07-01-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Parenteral nutritional support and its practical application  Prof Humad Naeem Rana
6 6 14-01-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Wound healing/Care and its clinical application Prof Humad Naeem Rana
7 7 21-01-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Cellular and Tissue Diagnosis Dr Rizwan Ahmed Khan
8 8 28-01-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Laparoscopy and laparoscopic surgery Prof Asghar Ali
9 9 04-02-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Approach to a patient in surgical emergency Prof Asghar Ali

10 10 11-02-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Basic surgical skills for medical Graduate: An overview Prof Asghar Ali
11 11 18-02-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Surgery Assessment-I (Dr Hasham Ashraf) Dr Hasham Ashraf

12 1 25-02-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Head injury: Neurosurgical Perspective Prof Tariq Salahudin
13 2 03-03-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Head injury: Neurosurgical Perspective- Management Prof Tariq Salahudin
14 3 10-03-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Assessment and Management of spine injury 1 Prof Tariq Salahudin
15 4 17-03-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Assessment and Management of spine injury 2 Prof Tariq Salahudin
16 5 24-03-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Brain Tumors Prof Tariq Salahudin

17 6 31-03-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Approach to a patient with trauma Dr Talat Waseem
07-04-2020

18 7 14-04-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Management of a trauma patient Dr Talat Waseem
19 8 21-04-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Secondary survey in assessment and  trauma patient Dr Talat Waseem
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19 8 21-04-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Secondary survey in assessment and  trauma patient Dr Talat Waseem
20 9 28-04-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Prehopsital management of a trauma patient Dr Talat Waseem
21 1 05-05-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Blunt abdominal trauma Dr Talat Waseem
22 2 12-05-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Penetrating abdominal trauma Dr Talat Waseem
23 3 19-05-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Extremity trauma Dr Talat Waseem
24 4 26-05-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Head injury- Initial Support Dr Talat Waseem
25 5 02-06-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM  Spine injury- Initial Support Dr Talat Waseem

26 1 12-12-2019 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Introduction to Orthopedics and its Scope Dr Muhammad Saleem

27 2 19-12-2019 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Classification of types of fractures, fracture healing and factors responsible 
for it

Dr Muhammad Saleem

28 3 26-12-2019 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Principles of fracture management & Fracture Tibia Dr Muhammad Saleem
29 4 02-01-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Compartment syndrome Prof. M.A Wajid
30 5 09-01-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Club foot and developmental dysplasia Hip Dr Muhammad Saleem
31 6 16-01-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Open fractures and their Management Dr Usman Sarwar
32 7 23-01-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Osteoarthritis and Rheumatoid Arthritis Prof. M.A Wajid
33 8 30-01-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Seronegative and seropositive inflammatory arthropathies Dr. Imran
34 9 06-02-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Acute and chronic septic arthropathies Dr Usman Sarwar
35 10 13-02-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Overview of metabolic bone disorders Prof. M.A Wajid
36 11 20-02-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Benign and Malignant Bone Neoplasms Dr Ali Shiekh
37 12 27-02-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Low back pain/Neck pain management Dr Imran Manzoor
38 13 05-03-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Pathology of osteoarthritis of hip and knee Dr Usman Sarwar
39 14 12-03-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM  Fracture of clavicle & Humerus Dr M Ali Sheikh
40 15 19-03-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM  Fractures of neck of femur & Shaft Dr Imran Manzoor
41 16 26-03-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Fractures of elbow and wrist Dr Ali Shiekh
42 17 02-04-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Polytrauma patient & pelvic fractures Prof. M.A Wajid

09-04-2020

43 18 16-04-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Orthopedics Assessment by Dr Muhammad Saleem
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44 1 23-04-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Renal trauma grades, Renal trauma, Etiology and Ureteric trauma Dr Irfan Nazir
45 2 30-04-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Bladder Trauma & Urethral injury Dr Irfan Nazir
46 3 07-05-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Upper urinary & Lower urinary tract infections Dr Irfan Nazir
47 4 14-05-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Hydronephrosis & Etiology Dr Farooq Ahmed
48 5 21-05-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Laboratory Investigations & Radiologic Investigations Dr Farooq Ahmed
49 6 28-05-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Renal stones and  Acute Renal colic Dr Irfan Nazir
50 7 04-06-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Kidney Tumors Dr Irfan Nazir
51 8 11-06-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Testicular Torsion & Varicocolies Dr Irfan Nazir
52 9 16-07-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Etiology of Bladder outlet Obstruction Dr Irfan Nazir
53 10 23-07-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Bladder Tumors Dr Irfan Nazir
54 11 06-08-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM  Prostate Tumors Dr Irfan Nazir
55 12 13-08-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Upper urinary & Lower urinary tract infections Dr Farooq Ahmed
56 13 20-08-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Bladder stones Dr Farooq Ahmed
57 14 27-08-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Infection of Testes & Scrotum Dr Farooq Ahmed
58 15 03-09-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Urology Assessment by Dr Irfan Nazir

59 1 09-06-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Intensive care unit and high dependency unit Dr Amir Bashir

60 2 14-07-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Pathophysiology & anaphylactic shock Dr Amir Waseem
61 3 21-07-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Monitoring an anesthetized patient Dr Amir Bashir
62 4 28-07-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Indications and methods of administering local anesthesia Prof Muhammad Mubeen
63 5 04-08-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Indications and methods for administering neuroaxial blocks Prof Muhammad Mubeen
64 6 11-08-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Components and stages of general anesthesia Dr Amir Waseem
65 7 18-08-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Postoperative setting and explain their recognition Prof Muhammad Mubeen
66 8 25-08-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM CSSD and  its functioning Prof Muhammad Mubeen
67 9 01-09-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Anesthesia Assessment by Dr Amir Waseem

68 1 08-09-2020 Tuesday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Approach to a patient with skin ulcer &Differnetials of an Ulcer Dr Hasham Ashraf
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68 1 08-09-2020 Tuesday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Approach to a patient with skin ulcer &Differnetials of an Ulcer Dr Hasham Ashraf
69 2 10-09-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Common Cutaneous and Subcutaneous Lesions Dr Hasham Ashraf
70 3 15-09-2020 Tuesday 9:00:00 AM - 9:50AM Assesment and Overview of Melanoma Managment Dr Hasham Ashraf
71 4 17-09-2020 Thursday 9:50 AM - 10:40AM Assessment Surgery-II by Dr Talat Waseem Dr Hasham Ashraf


